8. MarathonschieRen 2018

Luftgewehr allgemeine Klasse

Blattlwertung
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. Madeleine Schmid

Klaus Kessler

. Teresa Rohl

Michael Boos

. Denise Weihing

. Fabian Panchyrz
. Marion Zetzmann
. Alina Gengenbach
. Fabian Namyslo

. Willi Gillé

. Florian Hildenbrand
. Rainer Wurz

. Dirk Schoder

. Thomas Brickner
. Simon Kramer

. Ralph Ballhorn

. Leonie Stolle

. Sonja Richter

. Leonie Stahl

. Jasmin Maifeld

. Doris Steeb

. Justin Bubser

. Christine Traub

. Volker Klasen

. Frank Klingenstein
. Petra Wagner

. Jurgen Richardon
. Oliver Steeb

. Jessica Roux

. Kerstin Bosse

SV Engstlatt

SV Hemmingen

SV Hirschlanden

SSVng Sigmaringendorf
Schiellbude 2018

SSV Spechbach

SpS Wiernsheim

SpS Wiernsheim

SSVng Sigmaringendorf
SpS Wiernsheim

SSV Spechbach

SV Hemmingen

SSV Spechbach

SKam Fellbach

SSV Spechbach

SV Heimsheim

SpS Wiernsheim

SSVng Sigmaringendorf
SpS Wiernsheim

SV Hailfingen

SV Hirschlanden

SpS Wiernsheim

SV Willmandingen
Schiellbude 2018

SF Gechingen

SGi Diana Rutesheim
SV Truchtelfingen

SV Hirschlanden

SpS Wiernsheim
Abseitz e.V.
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22,8
14,2
9,4
19,0
10,6
14,8
26,8
17,0
35,5
37,0
37,4
27,8
49,4
52,2
40,6
32,9
30,0
88,6
33,0
29,7
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57,5
82,2
79,1
76,0
112,1

24,7
20,0
21,3
19,8
27,5
16,2
33,2
20,8
39,2
49,6
41,7
31,2
54,0
52,8
43,3
40,2
43,0
92,6
53,3
40,4
47,1
72,9
43,4
45,2
64,8
60,2

100,8
82,7
76,8

123,4
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SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V.



